Paul Shandor Memorial Award (North Team) -- $500 Scholarship

Year Recipient

1987 Mark Franklin - Blairsville

1988 Dave Burmeister - Glendale
1989 Todd Hirt - Bellwood-Antis

1990 Tom Heck - Northern Bedford
1991 Justin Wheeler - Penn Cambria
1992 Dan Vereb - Indiana

1993 Bob Smith - Conemaugh Valley
1994 Shannon Gunby - Conemaugh Valley
1995 John Zometsky - Homer Center
1996 Eric Lucas - Central Cambria
1997 Tyson Laverick - Bishop Carroll
1998 Vince Nedimyer - Altoona

1999 Luke Golden - Bishop Carroll
2000 Justin Yahner - Central Cambria
2001 Matthew Garner - Bellwood-Antis
2002 Sean Buggey - Homer Center
2003 Cory Byich - Bishop Carroll

2004 Bryan Kelley - Bishop Carroll
2005 Matt Strope - Blairsville

2006 Rick Biem - Portage

2007 Logan Small - Purchase Line
2008 Alex Borst - Marion Center

2009 Gregory Strauss - Tussey Mountain
2010 Justin Taylor - Chestnut Ridge
2011 Shane Morris - Central Cambria
2012 John Ohler - Forest Hills

2013 Adam Polites — Northern Cambria



2014
2015
2016

2017
2018

2019

2021

2022

2023

2024

Mike Newhouse - Homer Center
Andrew Berger - Bishop Guilfoyle
Jeremy Updyke - Greater Johnstown

Toby Cahill- Berlin
Jonathan Long- Forest Hill

Bryce McCleester — Conemaugh Valley
Jacob Sabol-Richland

Justin Wolfe- Hollidaysburg

Sam Penna-Richland

Ben Gable — Northern Bedford



